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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 29.63 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION  (BIH)
MKD - 16 30.44 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 13.03.2022
MKD - 14 30.68 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 14.04.2019
MKD - 12 33.71 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION
MKD - 10 38.60 Ива Китановиќ
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 38.52 339
2. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 39.86 305
3. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 40.34 295
4. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 46.34 194
5. Ana Kotevska 06 Jug, BI 46.60 191
6. Arba Ziba 10 Struga, ST 46.90 187

Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji, FE 46.90 187
8. Anja Gjudzoska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 48.77 167
9. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 49.67 158

10. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines, ST 50.04 154
11. Dora Fileva 13 Struga, ST 50.52 150
12. Jana Grmaskoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50.92 146
13. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 51.67 140
14. Viktorija Gjuroska 10 Struga, ST 52.33 135
15. Sara Petrovska 12 Olimpik, BI 52.52 133
16. Andrea Curkoska 09 Struga, ST 52.76 131
17. Martina Nedelkovska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 54.68 118
18. Ana Simakoska 13 Struga, ST 54.98 116
19. Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines, ST 55.09 115
20. Bojana Kostoska 13 Struga, ST 56.13 109
21. Galina Strezoski 08 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 56.88 105
22. Sara Fileva 16 Struga, ST 57.99 99
23. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST 58.15 98
24. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 59.25 93
25. Ana Pejoska 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:00.52 87
26. Poem Poska 13 Struga, ST 1:03.84 74
27. Elsa Kadriu 14 Struga, ST 1:09.11 58
28. Antonija Cakar 16 Struga, ST 1:15.47 45
29. Inara Bauta 15 Struga, ST 1:18.84 39
30. Esi Zabzun 13 Struga, ST 1:26.45 29
31. Iris Reci 16 Struga, ST 1:31.82 25
32. Isra Zabzu 14 Struga, ST 1:33.40 23
33. Melanija Kosteska 16 Struga, ST 1:41.56 18

DSQ Angela Fileva 18 Struga, ST

15 - 16 godina

1. Anja Gjudzoska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 48.77 167
2. Andrea Curkoska 09 Struga, ST 52.76 131
3. Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines, ST 55.09 115
4. Galina Strezoski 08 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 56.88 105
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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back

13 - 14 godina

1. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 38.52 339
2. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 40.34 295
3. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 46.34 194
4. Arba Ziba 10 Struga, ST 46.90 187

Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji, FE 46.90 187
6. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines, ST 50.04 154
7. Jana Grmaskoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50.92 146
8. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 51.67 140
9. Viktorija Gjuroska 10 Struga, ST 52.33 135

11 - 12 godina

1. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 39.86 305
2. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 49.67 158
3. Dora Fileva 13 Struga, ST 50.52 150
4. Sara Petrovska 12 Olimpik, BI 52.52 133
5. Ana Simakoska 13 Struga, ST 54.98 116
6. Bojana Kostoska 13 Struga, ST 56.13 109
7. Ana Pejoska 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:00.52 87
8. Poem Poska 13 Struga, ST 1:03.84 74
9. Esi Zabzun 13 Struga, ST 1:26.45 29

9 - 10 godina

1. Martina Nedelkovska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 54.68 118
2. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 59.25 93
3. Elsa Kadriu 14 Struga, ST 1:09.11 58
4. Inara Bauta 15 Struga, ST 1:18.84 39
5. Isra Zabzu 14 Struga, ST 1:33.40 23

8 godina i mlađi

1. Sara Fileva 16 Struga, ST 57.99 99
2. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST 58.15 98
3. Antonija Cakar 16 Struga, ST 1:15.47 45
4. Iris Reci 16 Struga, ST 1:31.82 25
5. Melanija Kosteska 16 Struga, ST 1:41.56 18

DSQ Angela Fileva 18 Struga, ST


